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% CR-HQOPERS(PUMR)/13/2023 AT 23-11-2023
As per mailing list No.1

faYT: General Holidays and Restricted Holidays for Headquarters offices and offices of
Mumbai division for the year 2024.

A list of Holidays (General Holidays and Restricted Holidays) to be observed during
the year 2024 in Headquarters offices and offices of Mumbai division is sent herewith.

The above list may be given wide publicity amongst the staff of the offices/units
under the HQs and Mumbai division.

Digitally Signed by Manohar
DA: As above Mali

Date: 23-11-2023 14:46:19

Reason: Approved
(Manohar Mali)

APO (Admn/Ruling/Legal)
As per mailing list No.2 -/ 9T HET FIfed TARRT

-/ DT Yoa




Annexure-l

List of General Holidays for Headquarters Offices and Offices of Mumbai

division for the year 2024.

—

s, Holiday Date Day
No.
1 Republic Day 26/01/2024 | Friday
2 | Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 19/02/2024 | Monday
3 Holi (Dhulivandan) 25/03/2024 | Monday
4 Good Friday 29/03/2024 | Friday
5 Gudi Padava 09/04/2024 | Tuesday
6 Id-ul- Fitr 11/04/2024 | Thursday
Fi Maharashtra day 01/05/2024 | Wednesday
8 | Buddha Purnima 23/05/2024 | Thursday
9 | ld-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 17/06/2024 | Monday
10 | Independence Day 15/08/2024 | Thursday
11 | Raksha Bandhan 19/08/2024 | Monday
12 | Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 02/10/2024 | Wednesday
13 | Naraka Chaturdasi 31/10/2024 | Thursday
14 | Laxmi Poojan 01/11/2024 | Friday
15 | Guru Nanak'’s Birthday 15/11/2024 | Friday
16 | Christmas Day 25/12/2024 | Wednesday
Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 14/04/2024 | Sunday

*Likely to be declared a closed holiday by the Central Government
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Annexure-ll

List of Restricted Holidays for Headquarters Offices and

Offices of Mumbai division for the year 2024

Sr. Holiday Date Day
No.
1 New Year's Day 01/01/2024 | Monday
2 Kranti Jyoti Savitribai Phule Jayanti 03/01/2024 | Wednesday
3 Lohri 13/01/2024 | Saturday
4 Makar Sankranti 14/01/2024 | Sunday
5 Magha Bihu/Pongal 15/01/2024 | Monday
6 | Guru Gobind Singh’s Birthday 17/01/2024 | Wednesday
7 Hazarat Ali's Birthday 25/01/2024 | Thursday
8 Sri Panchami, Basant Panchami 14/02/2024 | Wednesday
9 Guru Ravi Das’s Birthday 24/02/2024 | Saturday
10 | Birthday of Swami Dayananda 06/03/2024 | Wednesday
Saraswati
1 Maha Shivratri 08/03/2024 | Friday
12 | Holika Dahan 24/03/2024 | Sunday
13 | Easter Sunday 31/03/2024 | Sunday
14 | Jamat-Ul-Vida 05/04/2024 | Friday
15 | Vaisakhi/ Vishu 13/04/2024 | Saturday
16 | Meshadi (Tamil New Year’s) 14/04/2024 | Sunday
NVaisakhadi (Bengal) Bahag Bihu
(Assam)
17 | Shree Ram Navmi 17/04/2024 | Wednesday
18 | Mahavir Jayanti 21/04/2024 | Sunday
19 | Birthday of Guru Rabindranath Tagore | 08/05/2024 | Wednesday
20 | Rath Yatra 07/07/2024 | Sunday
21 | Muharram 17/07/2024 | Wednesday
22 | Janmashtami (Smarta) 26/08/2024 | Monday
23 | GopalKala 27/08/2024 | Tuesday
24 | Onam or Thiru Onam Day 16/09/2024 | Sunday
25 | ld-A-Milad 16/09/2024 | Monday
26 | Dussehra (Saptami) 10/10/2024 | Thursday
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28 | Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday 17/10/2024
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20/10/2024

Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth)

Goverdhan Puja/Deepavali

Dussehra (Mahashtami/ Mahanavmi) ~111/10/2024

]
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31 |BhaiDuy | 03/11/2024
o =
32 | Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shashthi 07/11/2024
(Chhat Puja)
33 | Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day 24/11/2024
34 | Christmas Eve 2412/2024 |

‘Sunday
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1 | e Raw 26/01/2024 | TFAT
2 | EEfd foramsf were st 10/02/2024 | HMHAT
3 | &l (uferam) 25/03/2024 |  HTHATY
4 |TEwEE 29/03/2024 | TFAT
5 | TET TSt 09/04/2024 | FAAT
6 |- 39-fHme 11/04/2024 | TFATE
7 | mewTE faw 01/05/2024 REELRS
8 | I& g 23/05/2024 | TFAT
9 | -I-TaT (7 7) 17/06/2024 |  HATHATE
10 | FEdEaT | 15/08/2024 TR
PP P 19/08/2024 | HMA
12 | HETeAT Tieft SeRfee 02/10/2024 | AT
13 | 7 TqEf 31/10/2024 | TEAX
14 | O 01/11/2024 | IFA
15 | JEATE SreHfeA 15/11/2024 |  FATL
16 | P faam 25/12/2024 | qEAR
- SRCICICIEC IO CEE T8 DGl 14/04/2024 AL E1RS
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|| A R 01/01/2024
o | wifa st anfafars g st 03/01/2024
3 |®Eh 13/01/2024
4 | T HEI 14/01/2024
5 | 7T fag/ T 15/01/2024
6 | T AT fig w1 9w 17/01/2024
7 | Eoa st Sewfee 25/01/2024
8 | ey awa T=H 14/02/2024
9 | TaEm s 24/02/2024
10 | FET AT A s 06/03/2024
11 | wETeEe 08/03/2024
12 | BrferT @@ 24/03/2024
13 |ETER 31/03/2024
14 | SETE-3A-FAET 05/04/2024
15 | et/ fg 1310412024
16 | FETSETTRe aa a) AwTEd (@) / 38T g 14/04/2024
(SATETH)
17 | ot T A 17/04/2024
18 | ETATL St 21/04/2024
19 | 75 TS T i 08/05/2024




20 | Taama 07/07/2024 | T
21 | 17/07/2024 | THAT
22 | SeTEt (7T 26/08/2024 | AT
23 | TTEETAT 27/08/2024 | HTAATX
24 | dtors v fors s e 15/09/2024 | THAAT
25 | fz-n-fiem 16/09/2024 | AT
26 | 39 (FwY) 10/10/2024 | T
27 | AR (WETeTeHl/ wETHaH) 11/10/2024 aHare
28 | R ATesifs rwf 17/10/2024 | T
29 | FTewT wqdT (FTaT-st) 20/10/2024 | AT
30 | radw e / At 02/11/2024 | f=T™
31 |wTEEw 03/11/2024 | A
32 | fder wdt a1 gatwdt (gzem) 07/11/2024 | W&
33 | T AT wEE R 24/11/2024 | *faEm
34 |fFEHEza 24/12/2024 | WA
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